LEN European Junior Championships
24/30 June 2019
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MIXED - JUMP EVENT - FINAL

RANK
1

10

mm RUS

ZE GBR

= ESP

== GER

Ll ROU

il= NOR

b
s
=

M BLR

LiiTA

= AUT

NATNAME

PROSEKOVA Viktoriia
TERNOVOI Ruslan
KLIUEVA Uliana
IVANOYV Grigory

BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne

GAMMAGE Cameron
CROMPTON Oliver

24/06 -

OFFICIAL RESULTS

BORN TOT

09 SEP 2005 315.30
10 APR 2001
30 JUN 2002
13 APR 2001
02 SEP 2004
24 JAN 2002
10 JUN 2001

290.80

SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andre 11 SEP 2004
ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gioe 05APR 2002 270.75
ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria 30 AUG 2002
CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo 18 DEC 2004

EIKERMANN Jaden
WESEMANN Moritz
MULLER Jette
TARANU Carlos
ALEXANDRU Avasiloae

ANTONIA-MIHAELA Pavel

AURELIAN Dragomir
KUPKA Caroline

LUNDE-HELSETH Elias

NYBORG Axel
TUXEN Helle
PETERSEN Elias

NILSSON GARIP Emilia

NILSSON Matilda
ROOP-ILISTE Richard
IDRYSAVA Aliona
KUDZIN Yauheni
MOLCHAN Alexandr
SAURYTSKI Pavel
GIOVANNINI Riccardo
PELLACANI Chiara
BELOTTI Stefano
PIZZINI Elisa
STAUDENHERZ Selina
KNOLL Anton

LOTFI Dariush

14 FEB 2005 256.70
10 MAY 2002

01 OCT 2003

15 MAR 2004

26 NOV 2004 256.50
19 JUN 2004

21 MAR 2001

06 DEC 2003 255.90
27 MAR 2004

18 AUG 2001

04 SEP 2001

29 APR 2003 243.40
21 APR 2003

15 MAR 2004

24 NOV 2002

20 OCT 2005 240.35
19 MAR 2005

11 APR 2002

11 JAN 2002

14 MAR 2003 229.85
12 SEP 2002

23 JUL 2004

21 JAN 2005

06 NOV 2001 223.70
25 NOV 2004

05 JAN 2001

17:30

GAP

24.50

44.55

58.60

58.80

59.40

71.90

74.95

85.45

91.60
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EVENT 1 - BOYS B - 1M SPRINGBOARD

25/06 - 10:00

- PRELIMINARY

OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT  GAP
1 == CRO LEDINSKI David 08 JUN 2004 377.20
2 mm RUS EDUTOV Igor 05 OCT 2004 371.95 5.25
3 B GER TARANU Carlos 15 MAR 2004364.45 12.75
4 LEITA BELOTTI Stefano 23 JUL 2004 364.30 12.90
5 2= GBR BULL Nathan 19 DEC 2004 363.15 14.05
6 2= GBR BAKER Leon 06 MAR 2005359.35 17.85
7 == ESP CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo 18 DEC 2004 359.20 18.00
8 mm RUS KARPOV Ivan 15 FEB 2004 358.45 18.75
9 LEITA CAFIERO Matteo 08 JAN 2005 355.50 21.70
10 B GER SCHAUER Jonathan 18 MAY 2005 348.20 29.00
11 i= NOR LUNDE-HELSETH Elias 27 MAR 2004342.90 34.30
12 Ll ROU ALEXANDRU Avasiloae 26 NOV 2004 329.65 47.55
13 LI FRA AGOUN Leyth 16 OCT 2005 312.85 64.35
14 == AUT KNOLL Anton 25 NOV 2004 293.45 83.75
15 == CRO KOKIC Maro 13 APR 2005 270.10 107.10
16 & SRB PARAUSIC Nikola 16 AUG 2004 253.45 123.75
17 hm CZE SOREJS Josef Hugo 07 JUL 2005 252.25 124.95
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EVENT 2 - GIRLS B - 3M SPRINGBOARD

25/06 - 12:10
- PRELIMINARY
OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 ZiE GBR BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne 02 SEP 2004 363.10
2 LEITA PIZZINI Elisa 21 JAN 2005 338.10 25.00
3 mm RUS PROSEKOVA Viktoriia 09 SEP 2005 336.40 26.70
4 Zi= GBR EAGLESTONE Callie 27 OCT 2004 334.85 28.25
5 == GER HUBERT Lotti 01 NOV 2004 333.95 29.15
6 mm RUS KURYATNYKOVA Maria 2005 332.45 30.65
7 am SWE NILSSON Matilda 15 MAR 2004318.85 44.25
8 == ESP LARCADA HERRERA Emma 12 APR 2005 313.95 49.15
9 == GER KRAUSS Johanna 17 AUG 2005 309.95 53.15
10 LEITA TIBERTI Virginia 25 JUN 2005 297.35 65.75
11 == ESP MARTINEZ CABRERA Carla 21 FEB 2004 295.60 67.50
12 == CRO HULJEV Bruna 09 JUL 2004 293.60 69.50
13 B BLR IDRYSAVA Aliona 20 OCT 2005 289.80 73.30
14 == CRO BARTOLIC Barbara 23 FEB 2005 286.10 77.00
15 = GRE GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Ly 03 JUL 2004 274.35 88.75
16 4= FIN KACK Odessa 16 DEC 2005 272.10 91.00
17 b= CZE MIKYNOVA Eliska 29 SEP 2005 269.20 93.90
18 == POL LUKASZEWICZ Maria 2004 264.00 99.10
19 == HUN VEISZ Emma 01 JAN 2005 259.15 103.95
20 ¥ SRB MATIJEVIC Emilija 26 JUL 2005 257.30 105.80
EVENT 3 - BOYS B - 1M 2506 - 17:00
SPRINGBOARD - FINAL
OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 == GER TARANU Carlos 15 MAR 2004409.70
2 LiITA BELOTTI Stefano 23 JUL 2004 395.90 13.80
3 LiITA CAFIERO Matteo 08 JAN 2005 386.80 22.90
4 Zi= GBR BAKER Leon 06 MAR 2005384.65 25.05
5 mm RUS EDUTOV Igor 05 OCT 2004 368.15 41.55
6 == CRO LEDINSKI David 08 JUN 2004 363.80 45.90
7 Zi= GBR BULL Nathan 19 DEC 2004 361.90 47.80
8 == GER SCHAUER Jonathan 18 MAY 2005 358.95 50.75
9 mm RUS KARPOV Ivan 15 FEB 2004 351.55 58.15
10 == ESP CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo 18 DEC 2004 343.50 66.20
11 Ll ROU ALEXANDRU Avasiloae 26 NOV 2004 334.35 75.35
12 il= NOR LUNDE-HELSETH Elias 27 MAR 2004333.20 76.50
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EVENT 4 - GIRLS B - 3M

25/06 - 18:00
SPRINGBOARD - FINAL
OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 == GER HUBERT Lotti 01 NOV 2004 359.95
2 mm RUS PROSEKOVA Viktoriia 09 SEP 2005 341.90 18.05
3 2l GBR EAGLESTONE Callie 27 OCT 2004 337.65 22.30
4 LNITA PIZZINI Elisa 21 JAN 2005 332.20 27.75
5 2= GBR BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne 02 SEP 2004 330.10 29.85
6 ™= GER KRAUSS Johanna 17 AUG 2005 323.90 36.05
7 am SWE NILSSON Matilda 15 MAR 2004318.40 41.55
8 == ESP LARCADA HERRERA Emma 12 APR 2005 305.90 54.05
9 === ESP MARTINEZ CABRERA Carla 21 FEB 2004 301.90 58.05
10 mm RUS KURYATNYKOVA Maria 2005 300.25 59.70
11 LiITA TIBERTI Virginia 25 JUN 2005 291.80 68.15
12 == CRO HULJEYV Bruna 09 JUL 2004 283.35 76.60
EVENT 5 - GIRLS - 95106 - 19:00
SYNCHRONISED 3M - FINAL
OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 mm RUS KLIUEVA Uliana 30 JUN 2002 291.00
KOROLE VA Vitaliia 27 MAY 2001
2 Zi= GBR MEW JENSEN Scarlett 31 DEC 2001 276.69 14.31
PAPWORTH Maria 03 NOV 2001
3 am SWE NILSSON GARIP Emilia 21 APR 2003 262.14 28.86
NORDSTEDT Hedda 22 NOV 2001
4 LiITA NERONI Elettra 17 APR 2003 256.95 34.05
PIZZINI Elisa 21 JAN 2005
5 4+ FIN HALLASELKA Lauren 18 MAR 2003 247.68 43.32
PALOHEIMO Anni 13 JAN 2003
6 il NOR KUPKA Caroline 06 DEC 2003 242.79 48.21
TUXEN Helle 04 SEP 2001
7 == ESP ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria 30 AUG 2002 240.39 50.61
LOPEZ DE AHUMADA Gabino 13 OCT 2003
8 == GER MULLER Jette 01 OCT 2003 239.58 51.42
PASCHEL Thalea 23 APR 2004
9 == POL CISKAL Justyna 2002 231.63 59.37
WOLSKA Karolina 2003
10 == HUN VEISZ Emma 01 JAN 2005 189.90 101.10
KUN Patricia 24 APR 2004
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EVENT 6 - GIRLS A - PLATFORM -

26/06 - 10:00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

BORN TOT
09 MAY 2003 389.95
12 SEP 2002 363.85
26 FEB 2002 362.95
14 SEP 2003 362.00
07 MAY 2002 344.50
08 JUL 2003 337.60
18 FEB 2001 334.10
10 MAR 2003331.10
04 SEP 2001 328.00
10 JUL 2002 325.10
04 MAR 2001319.15
13 JUL 2002 315.35
06 DEC 2003 314.30

JOHNSSON STJERNSTROM Han 28 FEB 2001 313.90

PRELIMINARY

RANK NATNAME

1 mm RUS KUZINA Elizaveta

2 LEITA PELLACANI Chiara
3 mm RUS SATINA Iana

4 Zi= GBR ZILLIG Josie

5 == GER PFEIF Pauline

6 LI ROU ANGELICA Muscalu
7 LiITA MURIANNI Silvia

8 == NED PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje
9 il= NOR TUXEN Helle

10 am SWE GRELZ Hedda

11 S GBR MARTIN Emily

12 4= FIN RUNDGREN Ronja
13 ii= NOR KUPKA Caroline

14 am SWE

15 == POL SZEWCZYK Urszula
16 L. IRL MC GING Ciara

17 4= FIN PAAVOLA Saija

18 == ESP PEINADOR CALVO Laia
19 = GRE EFTHYMIOU Meliti

2001 312.00
03 MAR 2001303.20
17 APR 2001 301.80
27 JUL 2001 293.35
30 APR 2001 249.95

GAP

26.10
27.00
27.95
45.45
52.35
55.85
58.85
61.95
64.85
70.80
74.60
75.65
76.05
77.95
86.75
88.15
96.60
140.00
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EVENT 7 - BOYS A - 1M SPRINGBOARD

26/06 - 12:30

- PRELIMINARY

OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 == ESP ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio 05 APR 2002 491.90
2 LI FRA BOUYER Jules 22 JUL 2002 472.65 19.25
3 M BLR MOLCHAN Alexandr 11 APR 2002 453.20 38.70
4 == GER WESEMANN Moritz 10 MAY 2002 444.30 47.60
5 ZlE GBR CROMPTON Oliver 10 JUN 2001 439.10 52.80
6 mm RUS VAGIN Gennadii 15 MAR 2002435.15 56.75
7 2 GBR GAMMAGE Cameron 24 JAN 2002 432.20 59.70
8 am SWE PETERSEN Elias 29 APR 2003 424.60 67.30
9 == AUT LOTFI Dariush 05 JAN 2001 423.05 68.85
10 m=m RUS KASIANOV Gleb 27 OCT 2003 411.20 80.70
11 EJsul BRUN Aron 07 MAR 2002407.85 84.05
12 ™ GER WIEGAND Vincent 08 NOV 2001 405.10 86.80
13 [ BLR SAURYTSKI Pavel 11 JAN 2002 401.85 90.05
14  E= NOR NYBORG Axel 18 AUG 2001 395.60 96.30
15 RLNITA SEMBIANTE Loris 13 OCT 2001 395.05 96.85
16 RLNITA BARALDI Davide 25 MAY 2001 395.00 96.90
17 == FIN TAPIO Tino 27 JUN 2002 386.30 105.60
18  =m POL JACHIM Filip 2003 366.15 125.75
19 SZESP MANUEL HINOJOSA Daniel 17 JUL 2002 359.15 132.75
20 HLHEFRA MENNECIER Cyprien 21 FEB 2002 354.40 137.50
21 == POL LUKASZEWICZ Robert 2001 353.30 138.60
22 =HUN MATE MANO Hunyady 29 DEC 2001 346.75 145.15
23 LEROU AURELIAN Dragomir 21 MAR 2001345.90 146.00
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EVENT 8 - GIRLS A -
PLATFORM - FINAL

RANK

CONNAATUTHE WN =

mm RUS
mm RUS
gl GBR
LEITA

&= GBR
= GER
Ll ROU
== NED
4= FIN

il= NOR
LEITA

= SWE

NATNAME

SATINA Iana
KUZINA Elizaveta
ZILLIG Josie
PELLACANI Chiara
MARTIN Emily
PFEIF Pauline

ANGELICA Muscalu

26/06 - 17:00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

BORN TOT
26 FEB 2002 426.95
09 MAY 2003 391.85
14 SEP 2003 385.50
12 SEP 2002 380.25
04 MAR 2001378.45
07 MAY 2002 377.05
08 JUL 2003 345.85

PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje 10 MAR 2003330.80

RUNDGREN Ronja
TUXEN Helle
MURIANNI Silvia
GRELZ Hedda

EVENT 9 - BOYS A - 1M
SPRINGBOARD - FINAL

RANK

COITAUTHE WN =

== ESP

mm RUS
== GER
== GBR
= SWE
mm RUS
== AUT
i BLR
= GER
LI FRA
2= GBR
Ed sul

NATNAME

13 JUL 2002 323.80
04 SEP 2001 314.20
18 FEB 2001 311.50
10 JUL 2002 310.05

26/06 - 18:00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

BORN TOT

ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio 05 APR 2002 492.05
VAGIN Gennadii 15 MAR 2002478.05
WESEMANN Moritz 10 MAY 2002 465.60
CROMPTON Oliver 10 JUN 2001 460.45
PETERSEN Elias 29 APR 2003 448.55
KASIANOV Gleb 27 OCT 2003 447.05
LOTFI Dariush 05 JAN 2001 447.05
MOLCHAN Alexandr 11 APR 2002 443.30
WIEGAND Vincent 08 NOV 2001 440.15
BOUYER Jules 22 JUL 2002 438.50

GAMMAGE Cameron

BRUN Aron

24 JAN 2002 438.05
07 MAR 2002428.50

GAP

35.10
41.45
46.70
48.50
49.90
81.10
96.15
103.15
112.75
115.45
116.90

GAP

14.00
26.45
31.60
43.50
45.00
45.00
48.75
51.90
53.55
54.00
63.55
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EVENT 10 - GIRLS - SYNCHRONISED

26/06 - 19:00
PLATFORM - FINAL
OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT  GAP
1 Zi GBR MARTIN Emily 04 MAR 2001 278.46
SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andre 11 SEP 2004
2 mm RUS AREFEVA Alina 05 JUL 2004 257.58 20.88
SAEKOVA Polina 15 FEB 2003
3 LEITA BIGINELLI Maia 09 JUN 2003 255.12 23.34
NERONI Elettra 17 APR 2003
4 Ll ROU ANGELICA Muscalu 08 JUL 2003 252.60 25.86
ANTONIA-MIHAELA Pavel 19 JUN 2004
5 ii= NOR KUPKA Caroline 06 DEC 2003 236.19 42.27
TUXEN Helle 04 SEP 2001
6 4+ FIN RUNDGREN Ronja 13 JUL 2002 224.82 53.64
SIHVONEN Sofia 10 MAR 2002
7 am SWE GRELZ Hedda 10 JUL 2002 220.56 57.90
JOHNSSON STJERNSTROM Han 28 FEB 2001
EVENT 11 - BOYS B - PLATFORM - 2706 - 10:00
PRELIMINARY
OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 =" UKR SEREDA Oleksii 25 DEC 2005 410.20
2 mm RUS KALASHNIKOV Ilia 28 JUL 2005 396.65 13.55
3 Zi= GBR MCCABE Euan 23 OCT 2005 395.10 15.10
4 == GER EIKERMANN Jaden 14 FEB 2005 392.85 17.35
5 2 GBR FRENCH Milo 31 MAY 2005 387.65 22.55
6 LEITA ZANNELLA Tommaso 29 OCT 2004 363.65 46.55
7 mm RUS EDUTOV Igor 05 OCT 2004 333.80 76.40
8 LEITA CASALINI Francesco 09 OCT 2004 329.10 81.10
9 B GER AVILA SANCHEZ Luis 15 AUG 2005 323.00 87.20
10 & BLR MALASHONAK Siarhei 24 APR 2005 313.10 97.10
11 & BLR KUDZIN Yauheni 19 MAR 2005306.30 103.90
12 == ESP COMAS MORERA DE LAVALL 14 JAN 2005 279.90 130.30
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EVENT 12 - GIRLS B - 1M SPRINGBOARD

27/06 - 11:35

- PRELIMINARY

OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 2= GBR BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne 02 SEP 2004 329.15
2 ™ GER HUBERT Lotti 01 NOV 2004 315.70 13.45
3 Zi= GBR HOULDEN-MPOFU Richelle 03 APR 2004 313.60 15.55
4 == GER KRAUSS Johanna 17 AUG 2005 312.30 16.85
5 LiITA PIZZINI Elisa 21 JAN 2005 311.65 17.50
6 == ESP LARCADA HERRERA Emma 12 APR 2005 300.35 28.80
7 LiITA TIBERTI Virginia 25 JUN 2005 292.95 36.20
8 mm RUS PROSEKOVA Viktoriia 09 SEP 2005 286.95 42.20
9 4+ FIN KACK Odessa 16 DEC 2005 282.75 46.40
10 am SWE NILSSON Matilda 15 MAR 2004276.35 52.80
11 mm RUS KOROLEVA Anna 2005 273.00 56.15
12 8 BLR IDRYSAVA Aliona 20 OCT 2005 272.70 56.45
13 == CRO BARTOLIC Barbara 23 FEB 2005 268.95 60.20
14 == CRO HULJEYV Bruna 09 JUL 2004 255.05 74.10
15 bhm CZE MIKYNOVA Eliska 29 SEP 2005 247.15 82.00
16 == HUN KUN Patricia 24 APR 2004 245.75 83.40
17 =m POL LUKASZEWICZ Maria 2004 238.10 91.05
18 == ESP MARTINEZ CABRERA Carla 21 FEB 2004 233.45 95.70
19 LI FRA GARGAM Maelle 27 DEC 2004 233.15 96.00
20 == HUN PAPPAS Melina Katalina 12 JAN 2004 232.80 96.35
21 = SRB MATIJEVIC Emilija 26 JUL 2005 216.85 112.30
EVENT 13 - BOYS B - 27106 - 17:00
PLATFORM - FINAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 " UKR SEREDA Oleksii 25 DEC 2005 439.70
2 Zi= GBR MCCABE Euan 23 OCT 2005 428.50 11.20
3 == GER EIKERMANN Jaden 14 FEB 2005 411.95 27.75
4 Zi= GBR FRENCH Milo 31 MAY 2005 385.05 54.65
5 == GER AVILA SANCHEZ Luis 15 AUG 2005 372.95 66.75
6 LiITA ZANNELLA Tommaso 29 OCT 2004 363.70 76.00
7 mm RUS EDUTOV Igor 05 OCT 2004 354.65 85.05
7 mm RUS KALASHNIKOV Ilia 28 JUL 2005 354.65 85.05
9 LiITA CASALINI Francesco 09 OCT 2004 335.20 104.50
10 8 BLR MALASHONAK Siarhei 24 APR 2005 326.60 113.10
11 8 BLR KUDZIN Yauheni 19 MAR 2005310.75 128.95
12 == ESP COMAS MORERA DE LAVALL 14 JAN 2005 299.90 139.80
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EVENT 14 - GIRLS B - 1M

27/06 - 18:00

SPRINGBOARD - FINAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 2 GBR BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne 02 SEP 2004 330.35
2 mm RUS PROSEKOVA Viktoriia 09 SEP 2005 319.35 11.00
3 2 GBR HOULDEN-MPOFU Richelle 03 APR 2004 319.30 11.05
4 B GER HUBERT Lotti 01 NOV 2004 314.50 15.85
5 B GER KRAUSS Johanna 17 AUG 2005 308.40 21.95
6 LEITA PIZZINI Elisa 21 JAN 2005 294.15 36.20
7 mm RUS KOROLEVA Anna 2005 292.25 38.10
8 4+ FIN KACK Odessa 16 DEC 2005 287.60 42.75
9 M BLR IDRYSAVA Aliona 20 OCT 2005 282.80 47.55
10 LEITA TIBERTI Virginia 25 JUN 2005 274.40 55.95
11 am SWE NILSSON Matilda 15 MAR 2004 273.60 56.75

12 == ESP LARCADA HERRERA Emma 12 APR 2005 246.50 83.85

EVENT 15 - BOYS - SYNCHRONISED

27/06 - 19:00
PLATFORM - FINAL
OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT  GAP
1 mm RUS IBRAGIMOV Emil 08 DEC 2001 321.45
TERNOVOI Ruslan 10 APR 2001
2 = UKR SERBIN Oleh 11 AUG 2001 302.88 18.57
SEREDA Oleksii 25 DEC 2005
3 2 GBR THOMSON Lucas 16 APR 2001 292.29 29.16
CUTMORE Benjamin 10 MAR 2003
4 B GER SCHONE Karl 16 AUG 2001 283.74 37.71
WALDSTEINER Tom 15 MAY 2002
5 LEITA GIOVANNINI Riccardo 14 MAR 2003 279.66 41.79
SEMBIANTE Loris 13 OCT 2001
6 == POL JACHIM Filip 2003 259.02 62.43

LUKASZEWICZ Robert 2001
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EVENT 16 - GIRLS A - 1M SPRINGBOARD

28/06 - 10:00
- PRELIMINARY
OFFICIAL RESULTS

RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 mm RUS KOROLEVA Vitaliia 27 MAY 2001 382.10

2 mm RUS KUZINA Elizaveta 09 MAY 2003368.15 13.95
3 == ESP ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria 30 AUG 2002 358.15 23.95
4 == GER DENG Julia 14 JUL 2003 354.10 28.00
5 == ESP MORA HERENCIA Alicia 21 DEC 2001 349.75 32.35
6 4= FIN IMMONEN Nea 03 DEC 2001 349.35 32.75
7 LiITA PELLACANI Chiara 12 SEP 2002 342.30 39.80
8 4+ FIN PALOHEIMO Anni 13 JAN 2003 338.50 43.60
9 == POL BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra 2002 336.95 45.15
10 il NOR KUPKA Caroline 06 DEC 2003 332.10 50.00
11 LiITA NERONI Elettra 17 APR 2003 316.30 65.80
12 am SWE NILSSON GARIP Emilia 21 APR 2003 312.65 69.45
13 am SWE NORDSTEDT Hedda 22 NOV 2001 309.65 72.45
14 = AUT STAUDENHERZ Selina 06 NOV 2001 309.35 72.75
15 ™ GER MULLER Jette 01 OCT 2003 308.40 73.70
16 am DEN VALORE Laura V.G. 19 SEP 2001 307.70 74.40
17 LI FrRA THIBAULT Marie-Emilie 24 APR 2002 306.60 75.50
18 ifl= NOR TUXEN Helle 04 SEP 2001 303.80 78.30
19 mm POL CISKAL Justyna 2002 283.60 98.50
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EVENT 17 - BOYS A - 3M SPRINGBOARD

28/06 - 12:40
- PRELIMINARY
OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 == ESP ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio 05 APR 2002 545.70
2 mm RUS TERNOVOI Ruslan 10 APR 2001 519.60 26.10
3 = GRE AFTHINOS Theofilos 31 AUG 2001 513.85 31.85
4 2l GBR CROMPTON Oliver 10 JUN 2001 494.55 51.15
5 B GER WESEMANN Moritz 10 MAY 2002 491.75 53.95
6 mm RUS IVANOV Grigory 13 APR 2001 489.80 55.90
7 2l GBR GAMMAGE Cameron 24 JAN 2002 486.95 58.75
8 LEITA GIOVANNINI Riccardo 14 MAR 2003486.50 59.20
9 LEFRA BOUYER Jules 22 JUL 2002 477.65 68.05
10 M BLR MOLCHAN Alexandr 11 APR 2002 466.55 79.15
11 B GER WIEGAND Vincent 08 NOV 2001 462.75 82.95
12 LI FRA MENNECIER Cyprien 21 FEB 2002 453.90 91.80
13 am SWE ROOP-ILISTE Richard 24 NOV 2002 443.15 102.55
14 am SWE PETERSEN Elias 29 APR 2003 440.90 104.80
15 i= NOR NYBORG Axel 18 AUG 2001 438.30 107.40
16 Ed Sul SCHAFER Pierrick 21 JUL 2002 437.15 108.55
17 & BLR SAURYTSKI Pavel 11 JAN 2002 425.40 120.30
18 LEITA BARALDI Davide 25 MAY 2001 425.35 120.35
19 == ESP MANUEL HINOJOSA Daniel 17 JUL 2002 414.80 130.90
20 = GRE TSIRIKOS Athanasios 04 MAR 2002379.00 166.70
21 4+ FIN TAPIO Tino 27 JUN 2002 377.95 167.75
EVENT 18 - GIRLS A - 1M 2506 - 17400
SPRINGBOARD - FINAL
OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 mm RUS KOROLEVA Vitaliia 27 MAY 2001417.30
2 mm RUS KUZINA Elizaveta 09 MAY 2003377.25 40.05
3 LEITA PELLACANI Chiara 12 SEP 2002 369.60 47.70
4 += FIN IMMONEN Nea 03 DEC 2001 360.35 56.95
5 == ESP ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria 30 AUG 2002 359.80 57.50
6 == ESP MORA HERENCIA Alicia 21 DEC 2001 353.60 63.70
7 == GER DENG Julia 14 JUL 2003 352.00 65.30
8 4= FIN PALOHEIMO Anni 13 JAN 2003 338.55 78.75
9 LNITA NERONI Elettra 17 APR 2003 338.10 79.20
10 if= NOR KUPKA Caroline 06 DEC 2003 331.90 85.40
11 = POL BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra 2002 318.70 98.60
12 am SWE NILSSON GARIP Emilia 21 APR 2003 285.15 132.15
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EVENT 19 - BOYS A -3M

28/06 - 18:00

SPRINGBOARD - FINAL
OFFICIAL RESULTS

RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 mm RUS IVANOV Grigory 13 APR 2001 541.15
2 2= GBR CROMPTON Oliver 10 JUN 2001 528.55 12.60
3 LI FRA BOUYER Jules 22 JUL 2002 514.70 26.45
4 == ESP ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio 05 APR 2002 514.30 26.85
5 ™= GER WESEMANN Moritz 10 MAY 2002 504.85 36.30
5 = GRE AFTHINOS Theofilos 31 AUG 2001 504.85 36.30
7 LiITA GIOVANNINI Riccardo 14 MAR 2003490.85 50.30
8 LI FrRA MENNECIER Cyprien 21 FEB 2002 474.60 66.55
9 mm RUS TERNOVOI Ruslan 10 APR 2001 472.35 68.80
10 2l GBR GAMMAGE Cameron 24 JAN 2002 472.05 69.10
11 == GER WIEGAND Vincent 08 NOV 2001 470.55 70.60
12 @ BLR MOLCHAN Alexandr 11 APR 2002 456.65 84.50
EVENT 20 - BOYS B - 3M SPRINGBOARD 20106 - 10:00
- PRELIMINARY

OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 mm RUS LARIN Roman 31 DEC 2004 433.85
2 LiITA BELOTTI Stefano 23 JUL 2004 421.90 11.95
3 2l GBR BAKER Leon 06 MAR 2005420.00 13.85
4 LiITA CAFIERO Matteo 08 JAN 2005 408.75 25.10
5 == ESP CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo 18 DEC 2004 408.45 25.40
6 mm RUS EDUTOV Igor 05 OCT 2004 408.20 25.65
7 Zi= GBR BULL Nathan 19 DEC 2004 393.30 40.55
8 == CRO LEDINSKI David 08 JUN 2004 389.90 43.95
9 ™= GER SCHAUER Jonathan 18 MAY 2005 388.80 45.05
10 = AUT KNOLL Anton 25 NOV 2004 366.05 67.80
11 il= NOR LUNDE-HELSETH Elias 27 MAR 2004361.20 72.65
12 == GER EIKERMANN Jaden 14 FEB 2005 356.00 77.85
13 == ESP COMAS MORERADE LAVALL 14 JAN 2005 340.35 93.50
14 8 BLR KUDZIN Yauheni 19 MAR 2005328.65 105.20
15 Ll ROU ALEXANDRU Avasiloae 26 NOV 2004 323.45 110.40
16 bhm CZE SOREJS Josef Hugo 07 JUL 2005 270.10 163.75
17 & SRB PARAUSIC Nikola 16 AUG 2004 267.15 166.70

14/18



EVENT 21 - GIRLS B - PLATFORM -

29/06 - 12:30
PRELIMINARY
OFFICIAL RESULTS

RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 mm RUS KONANYKHINA Anna 10 SEP 2004 341.30
2 2= GBR SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andre 11 SEP 2004 333.80 7.50
3 2l GBR JOHNSON Chloe 25 JUL 2005 325.80 15.50
4 Ll ROU ANTONIA-MIHAELA Pavel 19 JUN 2004 313.40 27.90
5 mm RUS KANSO Elizaveta 29 JUN 2004 304.50 36.80
6 B GER HINZMANN Naomi 20 APR 2004 297.35 43.95
7 am SWE LINDQVIST Stella 26 APR 2004 280.20 61.10
8 4+ FIN KACK Odessa 16 DEC 2005278.30 63.00
9 LEITA CIANCAGLINI Erica 06 FEB 2004 275.20 66.10
10 = GRE SACHINI Anna Maria 21 JAN 2005 253.00 88.30
11 = GRE GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Ly 03 JUL 2004 245.95 95.35
12 il= NOR SLETTEN Pia 08 JUN 2004 235.65 105.65
EVENT 22 - BOYS B - 3M 29106 - 1700
SPRINGBOARD - FINAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 mm RUS LARIN Roman 31 DEC 2004 439.40
2 LEITA BELOTTI Stefano 23 JUL 2004 428.40 11.00
3 == ESP CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo 18 DEC 2004 426.45 12.95
4 mm RUS EDUTOV Igor 05 OCT 2004 417.90 21.50
5 B GER SCHAUER Jonathan 18 MAY 2005404.50 34.90
6 LEITA CAFIERO Matteo 08 JAN 2005 400.90 38.50
7 2l GBR BAKER Leon 06 MAR 2005384.60 54.80
8 2l GBR BULL Nathan 19 DEC 2004 376.60 62.80
9 == CRO LEDINSKI David 08 JUN 2004 364.60 74.80
10 i= NOR LUNDE-HELSETH Elias 27 MAR 2004364.55 74.85
11 B GER EIKERMANN Jaden 14 FEB 2005 356.20 83.20
12 == AUT KNOLL Anton 25 NOV 2004 339.45 99.95
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EVENT 23 - GIRLS B -
PLATFORM - FINAL

RANK
mm RUS
mm RUS
gl GBR
2= GBR
LEITA
= SWE
Ll ROU
4= FIN
= GRE
10 == GER
11 = GRE
12 il= NOR

CONNAATUTHE WN =

EVENT 24 - BOYS -
SYNCHRONISED 3M - FINAL

RANK
1 mm RUS
2 M BLR
3 ™= GER
4 ZlE GBR
5 LEITA
6 LI FRA
7 == ESP
8 Ed Sul

NATNAME

IVANOV Grigory
TERNOVOI Ruslan
MOLCHAN Alexandr
SAURYTSKI Pavel
SCHONE Karl
WIEGAND Vincent
CROMPTON Oliver
HESLOP Aidan
BELOTTI Stefano
CAFIERO Matteo
BOUYER Jules
MENNECIER Cyprien

29/06 - 18:00

OFFICIAL RESULTS
NATNAME BORN TOT
KANSO Elizaveta 29 JUN 2004 316.80
KONANYKHINA Anna 10 SEP 2004 309.40
JOHNSON Chloe 25 JUL 2005 297.85
SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andre 11 SEP 2004 294.20
CIANCAGLINI Erica 06 FEB 2004 293.30
LINDQVIST Stella 26 APR 2004 287.55
ANTONIA-MIHAELA Pavel 19 JUN 2004 271.50
KACK Odessa 16 DEC 2005268.25
GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Ly 03 JUL 2004 260.25
HINZMANN Naomi 20 APR 2004 252.20
SACHINI Anna Maria 21 JAN 2005 249.10
SLETTEN Pia 08 JUN 2004 239.90

29/06 - 19:00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

BORN TOT
13 APR 2001 300.90
10 APR 2001

11 APR 2002 274.74
11 JAN 2002

16 AUG 2001 273.57
08 NOV 2001

10 JUN 2001 269.91
18 APR 2002

23 JUL 2004 268.86
08 JAN 2005

22 JUL 2002 267.36
21 FEB 2002

CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo 18 DEC 2004 248.40
MANUEL HINOJOSA Daniel 17 JUL 2002

BRUN Aron
SCHAFER Pierrick

07 MAR 2002 236.88
21 JUL 2002

GAP

7.40

18.95
22.60
23.50
29.25
45.30
48.55
56.55
64.60
67.70
76.90

GAP

26.16

27.33

30.99

32.04

33.54

52.50

64.02
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EVENT 25 - GIRLS A - 3M SPRINGBOARD

30/06 - 10:00

- PRELIMINARY

OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 == ESP ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria 30 AUG 2002 438.45
2 mm RUS KUZINA Elizaveta 09 MAY 2003 422.15 16.30
3 2 GBR PAPWORTH Maria 03 NOV 2001 417.75 20.70
4 mm RUS KOROLEVA Vitaliia 27 MAY 2001 397.40 41.05
5 LEITA PELLACANI Chiara 12 SEP 2002 387.75 50.70
6 4= FIN HALLASELKA Lauren 18 MAR 2003385.15 53.30
7 B GER DENG Julia 14 JUL 2003 377.75 60.70
8 il= NOR TUXEN Helle 04 SEP 2001 367.25 71.20
9 == ESP MORA HERENCIA Alicia 21 DEC 2001 366.70 71.75
10 am SWE NILSSON GARIP Emilia 21 APR 2003 350.90 87.55
11 i= NOR KUPKA Caroline 06 DEC 2003 349.15 89.30
12 B GER MULLER Jette 01 OCT 2003 345.80 92.65
13 == POL BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra 2002 345.25 93.20
14 am DEN VALORE Laura V.G. 19 SEP 2001 335.35 103.10
15 LEITA VITTORIOSO Giulia 04 SEP 2001 334.40 104.05
16 == AUT STAUDENHERZ Selina 06 NOV 2001 317.85 120.60
17 == POL WOLSKA Karolina 2003 315.40 123.05
18 am SWE NORDSTEDT Hedda 22 NOV 2001 276.15 162.30

EVENT 26 - BOYS A - PLATFORM -

30/06 - 12:10

PRELIMINARY
OFFICIAL RESULTS

RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 mm RUS TERNOVOI Ruslan 10 APR 2001 588.85
2 2 GBR THOMSON Lucas 16 APR 2001 536.60 52.25
3 = GRE TSIRIKOS Athanasios 04 MAR 2002477.70 111.15
4 2 GBR HESLOP Aidan 18 APR 2002 472.30 116.55
5 == GER WALDSTEINER Tom 15 MAY 2002459.60 129.25
6 LEITA GIOVANNINI Riccardo 14 MAR 2003457.15 131.70
7 mm RUS MALOFEEV Maksim 31 JUL 2003 455.60 133.25
8 = GRE AFTHINOS Theofilos 31 AUG 2001 424.15 164.70
9 Ll ROU AURELIAN Dragomir 21 MAR 2001422.75 166.10
10 4= FIN RIEKKI Aarne 07 AUG 2002 411.50 177.35
11 == POL JACHIM Filip 2003 410.75 178.10
12 == POL LUKASZEWICZ Robert 2001 392.20 196.65
13 = ESP CASADO SUELA Carlos 19 FEB 2002 377.15 211.70
14 am SWE ROOP-ILISTE Richard 24 NOV 2002 376.40 212.45
15 LEITA SEMBIANTE Loris 13 OCT 2001 374.80 214.05
16 == AUT LOTFI Dariush 05 JAN 2001 342.60 246.25
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EVENT 27 - GIRLS A - 3M

30/06 - 17:00

SPRINGBOARD - FINAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
RANK NATNAME BORN TOT
1 mm RUS KUZINA Elizaveta 09 MAY 2003 455.35
2 mm RUS KOROLEVA Vitaliia 27 MAY 2001 436.00
3 == ESP ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria 30 AUG 2002 421.85
4 LEITA PELLACANI Chiara 12 SEP 2002 404.10
5 == ESP MORA HERENCIA Alicia 21 DEC 2001 399.25
6 == GER DENG Julia 14 JUL 2003 382.30
7 == GER MULLER Jette 01 OCT 2003 379.70
8 4+ FIN HALLASELKA Lauren 18 MAR 2003378.45
9 il= NOR KUPKA Caroline 06 DEC 2003 369.75
10 Zi= GBR PAPWORTH Maria 03 NOV 2001 364.80
11 il= NOR TUXEN Helle 04 SEP 2001 332.40
12 im SWE NILSSON GARIP Emilia 21 APR 2003 307.40
EVENT 28 - BOYS A - 30/06 - 18:00
PLATFORM - FINAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RANK NATNAME BORN TOT GAP
1 mm RUS TERNOVOI Ruslan 10 APR 2001 578.20
2 mm RUS MALOFEEV Maksim 31 JUL 2003 495.90 82.30
3 == GER WALDSTEINER Tom 15 MAY 2002 483.50 94.70
4 Zi= GBR HESLOP Aidan 18 APR 2002 472.45 105.75
5 2= GBR THOMSON Lucas 16 APR 2001 441.85 136.35
6 == POL JACHIM Filip 2003 437.45 140.75
7 = GRE TSIRIKOS Athanasios 04 MAR 2002435.20 143.00
8 LEITA GIOVANNINI Riccardo 14 MAR 2003412.45 165.75
9 Ll ROU AURELIAN Dragomir 21 MAR 2001408.80 169.40
10 4= FIN RIEKKI Aarne 07 AUG 2002 398.95 179.25
11 == POL LUKASZEWICZ Robert 2001 376.40 201.80
12 = GRE AFTHINOS Theofilos 31 AUG 2001 368.45 209.75

GAP

19.35
33.50
51.25
56.10
73.05
75.65
76.90
85.60
90.55
122.95
147.95
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